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Unit Roll Name Merit Subject Status HSC group 
510564 TALHA ZUBAIR 5 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
511628 JIAD ABDULLAH 6 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
500226 S. M. MAHMUDUL AKHYAR 8 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
510727 SHAH ALI SHAHAN 10 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
510633 MAHID SADAT 12 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
505630 KHUBAYEB MOHAMMAD ADNAN 13 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506652 ABDULLAH AL NOMAN 14 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
504899 AYSHA SIDDIQUA 15 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
503559 DIPU CHANDRA NATH 19 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
507776 RAMISHA ANJUM CHOWDHURY 20 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
511039 YAMIN KHAN ROMMAN 21 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
503804 IFFAT TANJINA PROMI 24 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
504886 MIFTAHUL JANNAT FAHMIDA 25 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508644 AYSHA JAHAN 26 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
500239 MOHAMMED MARUF IBNE SAYED 27 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
504370 MD SAKIB SADMAN 28 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
509211 ANSUA DAS HIYA 29 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508318 MUHAMMAD MOSFIQUR RAHMAN AKIB 31 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
511629 MD. TAMJIDUL ISLAM TAMIM 33 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508817 TAHRIMUN NOVA 34 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
505190 UPAM BARUA 35 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508890 RAHIL KABIR 37 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
509319 SYED TAHSAN UDDIN 38 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506333 NILANJANA BARUA SNEHA 39 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506600 FARHANA RAHMAN MAISHA 42 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
504778 BUSHRA TARANNUM 43 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
500888 MOSHAMMAT JANNATUL ADON AKSA 44 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
506560 JANNATUL FERDOUS PRIYA 48 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
514239 TASNIM ALAMGIR 49 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
514216 FAIZA MEHAJABIN 50 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
503915 HABIBUR RAHMAN RAMIM 51 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
503986 MOHAMMAD ROKON 53 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
509542 JUHAIRA TASNIM FARIHA 54 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
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507238 MD. SHAKIB 55 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506814 TOWSIF ISLAM SADIL 56 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
507522 ISRAT JAHAN 57 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506436 MITHUN MAZUMDER 58 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508343 SHOURAV DEVNATH 62 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
507669 ISHRAT JAHAN 63 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506797 PROTUSH BARUA 64 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
500227 MOHAMMAD ASHRAFUL KAIF TASHIN 65 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
501678 NABILA JAHAN NAHIN 66 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
505285 FATEMA AKTHER 67 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
506800 SAMIRA KARIM ISMA 69 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
510742 SAMIHA NUSRAT 71 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506330 BIBI JUBAIDA 72 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
504686 HASNAT MONTARIN MOUNOTA 77 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
515722 MD. MAHTAB UDDIN TASIN 78 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
505382 SABRINA JAHAN NEELIMA 79 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
504419 TANISHA BINTE TALEK 80 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
502100 MD. TASFIKUR RAHAMAN 81 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
509734 MIFTAHUL ZANNAT 82 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
501262 MOHAMMED FAZLE ASHAB 83 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
507897 TITLY DAS 84 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
502482 NUSRAT JAHAN MARIA 85 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
506004 MD SHIFAT HOSSEN 86 Management Admitted Business Studies 
513736 BIJOY DAS 87 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
509222 MAHMUDUL ISLAM 88 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
506622 FAIRUZ NAWAR TAZDI 89 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
510134 SHARIF SAIMON SHAHRIAR 90 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
501808 MD. SHAHARAB KABIR 91 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
505412 FAYJATUN NESA RISTA 92 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506425 FAIROOZ HUMYRA KARIM 93 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508692 MISKAT JAHIN 95 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
505366 TAHMINA AKHTAR ANIKA 96 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
507733 SUMAIYA NOWRIN 97 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
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505797 KAZI TANVIR HOSSAIN 98 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
509679 MOHAMMAD SADMAN MAHADE SOHAN 99 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
500034 SAYEEM MOHAMMAD SHOYEB 100 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
508362 MD. SHAHRIAR SADIF 101 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
511270 NAZIFA TABASSUM RAISA 103 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
507968 SAPTHAM DAS 104 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
516747 MD. TAHSAN HOSSAIN MAHIN 105 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
508328 ESTIAQ AHMED (NEHAL) 106 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
505302 MD NAHID HASAN SHIMUL 107 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
516616 MD. TAMIM SARKAR SAMMO 108 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
504962 KADRUN NAHAR AKHI 109 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
510191 TAHSINA ISLAM RASHIKA 111 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
507949 MOSADDIKUL HAQUE 112 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508145 SUSTAM SOLAIMAN RAFSHAN 113 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
501959 KAZI MAHMUD RAFID 114 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506187 JANNATUL NAYMA 115 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506137 APARAJITA BANIK 116 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
506126 MOHAMMAD PARVES 117 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
500082 KHADIJA TUN NOOR 119 Finance Admitted Business Studies 
508967 SHOFIUL AWAL 120 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
505953 SURIT DEY 121 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
508587 BIBI MAMNUN JAMAM 123 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
506337 NUSRAT JAHAN RAHI 124 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
506854 MD. AJMAIN INKIAT 125 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
510721 ELMA KHAN 126 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
500826 MD. MOIN UDDIN 128 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
511310 SM MOIN UDDIN 131 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
500827 EMAM HOSHEN KAIUM 132 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
516374 MST. MALIHA HAQUE 133 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
506328 AHONA MUTSUDDI 134 Management Admitted Business Studies 
503578 MOHAMMAD NOMIT 136 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
505306 SHAHNAZ MUNNI 137 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
502081 MD. TAWSIF ISHMAM 138 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
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500830 MOHAMMAD RASHEDUL ISLAM 139 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
505690 AYMAN JAKI 141 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
506795 ABDULLAH AL INTESER 142 Accounting Admitted Business Studies 
508962 TASNUVA TABASSUM TASRIN 144 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
503776 NURUL MOSTAFA MIZAN 145 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
510747 SARAH BINTEE MOSHARAF 146 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
507010 JANNATUL MAWA 147 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
506122 JOYTI GUHA 148 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
513276 ISRAJ AMAN 150 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
511900 TASHRIF-E-AZAM 151 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
506346 JANNATUL FERDOUS FARIA 153 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
504407 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM SHAFIN 154 Finance Migrated Business Studies 
507487 MD. TALHA TAFHIN EBAN 155 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
508242 JEMIMA CLARA GOMES 157 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
505607 PRAMIT CHOWDHURY 158 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
515734 SABIT RAIYAN 159 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
504816 TAMJID HOSSEN 160 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
502514 ARANNYA BARUA AURKA 161 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
512193 JANNATUL FERDOUS 162 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
506709 SADIA MIRZA 164 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
508137 HUMAIRA AFROZA ILMA 165 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
509767 ALIFA ABIBA MUMU 166 Management Admitted Business Studies 
503823 MOSAMMAT SHAFAYAT SHARMIN PAYEL 167 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
506315 KOLI AKTHER 168 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
509530 MONASIF ROWSHAN CHOWDHURY 171 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
507340 MD. TASMI-UL-HAKIM CHY 173 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
515936 SAJID BIN ABDULLAH 174 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
507855 MUNTAHA MARIUM 176 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
504182 SIFAT SALEHEEN 179 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
507617 MD. RAFIATH BIN ALAM 180 Management Admitted Business Studies 
510425 MOSAMMAT FAHMIDA HAQUE 181 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
512128 NAWHAR MAMUNIA 182 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
511867 TAMIMA ADIL 183 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
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501661 SAJIDUL ISLAM 184 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
512656 MONTASIR MOMREZ SIJON 186 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
506822 MD. SAJIDUL ISLAM SIDDIQUE 187 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
510450 KASIFA BINTE SHAHRAJ 188 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
502826 MILY AKTHER 189 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
506246 ASFAQ AHAMMED SHOHAN 190 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
508156 MUBASSIRAH HOSSAIN 192 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
504086 MEHERUNNISA MISHMA 193 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
506790 ARPITA CHAKRABORTY 194 Accounting Migrated Business Studies 
506267 DURJOY DEV 196 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
500684 NAFIZUL HASAN 197 Management Admitted Business Studies 
500202 MD. RAFID HASSAN 198 Management Admitted Business Studies 
510290 BIJOY BOIDYA 199 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
505507 DILRUBA HAQUE RUBA 200 Management Admitted Business Studies 
509038 RODELA BARUA 201 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
506519 HASNA AKTER 202 Management Admitted Business Studies 
510676 SYED SHAHMAT SHARAR ALAM 203 Management Admitted Business Studies 
500038 FARHANA ALI FARIA 204 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
500831 EFTAKHER AHMED ARIF 205 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
500933 MOHAMMAD MIRAJUL ISLAM 206 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
510431 MD. JOHAYER EFTEKAR 207 Management Admitted Business Studies 
500081 TAWSIF AHMAD CHOWDHURY 208 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
507833 SABRINA AKTER 209 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
500074 TANJINA AKTHER MISHU 210 Banking and Insurance Admitted Business Studies 
509821 TAHAMINA SULTANA 211 Management Admitted Business Studies 
505269 SAMIA JAHAN 212 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
501044 MD. HABIB CHOWDHURY JEFAT 213 Management Admitted Business Studies 
504907 ISRAT JAHAN 214 Management Admitted Business Studies 
505047 MD. ROBIUL HOSSIN SHABAB 215 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
515886 MD. MAHINUR ISLAM REAL 216 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
506198 MD. AMAM HOSSEN 217 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
511539 LIKHON SARKAR MUGDHO 218 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
504679 UMME SHAHIDA NABILA 219 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
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513243 MD. TAHSINUL HAQUE TAQI 220 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
510216 TANJIR MOKAMMEL FAHAD 221 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
514976 SAMIN YEASER KOLPO 222 Management Admitted Business Studies 
503755 SANJILA PAYEL 223 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
500162 FAHMIDA TAHSIN 224 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
509116 MOHAMMAD YEASIR OSMAN IVAN 225 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
506744 SAJIA MOSTAKIM RUTMILA 226 Management Admitted Business Studies 
504147 MD. SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN 227 Management Admitted Business Studies 
505015 MD. SHYNAN MASHNUR AABESH 228 Management Admitted Business Studies 
504977 FOYZIA SULTANA PARVIN 229 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
505095 MAHEEMA SULTANA KHANAM 230 Management Admitted Business Studies 
500068 TITHI DUTTA 231 Management Admitted Business Studies 
507259 ANAN BINTA ABSAR 233 Management Admitted Business Studies 
515349 SHAFAYAT HOSSAIN 234 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
500976 FARIA AKTER MIM 235 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
515845 SHEIKH FAYSAKH RAHMAN 236 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
510620 MD. TANVIR HASAN SIAM 237 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
509737 KAZI MD. ADIL FAHAD (SOHAN) 238 Management Admitted Business Studies 
504354 SYED SOHRAB HUSSAIN CHOWDHURY 239 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
508271 ISRAT JAIRIN CHY TAHA 240 Management Admitted Business Studies 
500011 MD. SAFWAN JAHANGIR TALHA 241 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
504634 FARHIN TASNUVA 242 Management Admitted Business Studies 
508234 MOHAMMAD SHAH NUR AHAD 243 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
503832 UMMAY HABIBA SAMIRA 244 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
503737 MD. HAIDAR ALI 245 Management Admitted Business Studies 
515791 ZARIN TASNIM NADIA 247 Management Admitted Business Studies 
514611 ATIA IBNAT ORIN 248 Management Admitted Business Studies 
505439 AINUR NAHAR 249 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
506769 TARANNUM TAJRIAN 250 Management Admitted Business Studies 
505487 FARIHA ISLAM 251 Management Admitted Business Studies 
514209 MD. MURSALIN SAMI 253 Marketing Admitted Business Studies 
504875 MOHAMMAD ABRAR 254 Management Admitted Business Studies 
510608 NUSAIBA HOQ 256 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
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509686 MD. ROKAN UDDIN MAHMUD 257 Management Admitted Business Studies 
504556 KAZI ARMANARA SHARMIN 258 Banking and Insurance Admitted Business Studies 
509491 RAKIBUL HOSAN 259 Management Admitted Business Studies 
504057 NIGAR SAMIHA 261 Management Migrated Business Studies 
508374 MD. WAHIDUL HOQUE RAFIN 262 Management Migrated Business Studies 
508889 ROSUL SHAKE 263 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
510646 JASIA FATEHI APSARI 264 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
510187 MAHIDUL HOQUE MAHID 265 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
513503 NIHAL NAWAR 267 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
504840 SHEIKH MD. MUHTASIM HOSSAIN 268 Management Migrated Business Studies 
510601 ABU TALIB MOHAMMAD ABIR 269 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
512799 FARHEEN MORSHED 270 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
507772 MOHAMMAD ZAMIL UL HOQUE 271 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
512183 MEHEDI HASAN BAPPY 272 Management Migrated Business Studies 
508899 JOBAYDA HOSSAIN NORIN 274 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
500342 RAHIB MUTASIM 275 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
502934 NIROB NATH 276 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
501979 MUHAMMAD SHADMAN SHAKIB 277 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
506824 ISHTINARAH ISLAM 279 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
511374 MD. HOSSAIN SHARIEF CHOWDHURY 280 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
500181 JAWAD IBN ASAD NABIL 281 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
505301 JISA ALAM BORSHA 284 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
508260 IMTIAZ AHMED 285 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
502943 SAYANTA MALLICK 286 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
504791 SAMIATUN NURAYEN 287 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
505035 APURBO SIDDIKI 288 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
505210 TAMIMA MALLICK SABA 290 Management Migrated Business Studies 
511232 SHANZIDA AKTER SAYMA 291 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
507818 ESHA AKTER 292 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
504659 M. M. SHARIER SHIFAT 293 Management Migrated Business Studies 
513775 MUNTASIM MANNAN SIAM 295 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
503902 RAHMA ISLAM 296 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
508250 MOHAMMAD SHAHRIAR ALAM 297 Marketing Migrated Business Studies 
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511688 MD. FOYSAL AHAMED ALIF 299 Human Resources Management Admitted Business Studies 
512255 JAHID HASAN 300 Management Migrated Business Studies 
511108 SAHARIAR HOSSEN SAKI 301 Banking and Insurance Admitted Business Studies 
510003 MD. GIASH UDDIN (BAPPU) 302 Management Migrated Business Studies 
504009 TANVIR AHMAD 303 Management Migrated Business Studies 
510341 SUMAIYA SULTANA 304 Management Migrated Business Studies 
506805 SAIMA AFRIN TOHA 306 Management Migrated Business Studies 
508798 MAISHA BINTE MASUD 307 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
516100 MOST. SANJA IMAM 308 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
500189 ABRAHI RAHMAN SEAM 310 Management Migrated Business Studies 
511166 TASLIMA AKTER 311 Management Migrated Business Studies 
506237 ATHER ISRAQ 312 Management Migrated Business Studies 
507173 ADILA KARIM MEHER 313 Management Migrated Business Studies 
501858 ABDUR RAHMAN 314 Management Migrated Business Studies 
503959 SUBARNA SULTANA 315 Management Migrated Business Studies 
503726 NAJIA ISLAM MAWA 316 Management Migrated Business Studies 
505209 MD. MAHIR MUSHFIQ TAHMID 317 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
508094 SAYEDA ARZU MONY SIDDIQA LISA 318 Management Migrated Business Studies 
503526 MD. DAUD ISLAM MAHED 319 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
510759 NUSAIBA ZAMAN KHAN 320 Banking and Insurance Admitted Business Studies 
506487 AHNAF HASAN 322 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
510465 MOHAMMED ABRAR FAIYAAZ 323 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
505870 MD. SHAHARIAR HASAN TASIN 324 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
502134 TASMIA BINTE KALAM 325 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
503468 MINHAZ UDDIN 326 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
509172 MOSSAMAT SADIA AFRIN MALIHA 327 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
509298 MOHAMMAD NAZMUL HUDA HEMAL 328 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
514530 JESSICA NUZHAT BHUIYAN 329 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
504012 PAYEL BARUA 332 Banking and Insurance Admitted Business Studies 
505964 SANGITA DAS 333 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
506193 SAIKAT SEN 334 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
504217 THOWSIF ALAM CHY SOHAM 336 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
510302 ISRAT JAHAN 337 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
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505802 AFSANA AKTER SIMI 338 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
510250 WAKIA CHOWDHURY 339 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
506745 REHNUMA JASIA 340 Banking and Insurance Admitted Business Studies 
512117 ANISHA INTESAR KOTHA 341 Banking and Insurance Admitted Business Studies 
513871 ORPA ISLAM 342 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
500090 FAIRUJ ANWAR SAMIHA 343 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
504049 MUSSAMMAT SAFA 345 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
515779 MD. NAZIM UDDIN HUQ 346 Human Resources Management Migrated Business Studies 
507741 MD. MIJANUL HASAN AHAD 348 Human Resources Management Called (2) Business Studies 
516605 RAHAT HASSAN 349 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
500183 MOHAMMAD AL SAFAT 350 Human Resources Management Called (2) Business Studies 
506488 KAZI SHAMIMA SIDDIKA (SAIBA) 351 Human Resources Management Called (2) Business Studies 
506478 MD. JALAL UDDIN 352 Human Resources Management Called (2) Business Studies 
500097 SANIM SALEH RAHBAR 353 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
502140 IBRAHIM HOSSAIN ABIR 354 Human Resources Management Called (2) Business Studies 
506539 SHUHRAH TASNIM RADIA 355 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
500085 MARSHAD HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY 356 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
501712 ABIR DAB NATH 357 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
515999 MD. MINHAJUL ISLAM RAHAT 358 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
505205 JANNATUN MAWA 359 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
501731 ANIRBAN SARKAR 360 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
510384 RIMON DAS 361 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
513303 RAFAKA AHMED 362 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
513076 TAHEYA TALIB KHAN 363 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
505371 NUSRAT JAHAN TAMANNA 364 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
510756 MD. ROWNOK HOJAIFI 365 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
507484 SAJIB MIYA 366 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
506339 SYEDA JANNATUL MUTMAIN 367 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
508648 SAMIHA TAHSIN 368 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
512352 ABU BOKOR SIDDIK 369 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
513349 SAZZAD HOSSAIN RIFAT 370 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
501827 ESRAT JAHAN TUHIN 371 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
504336 MD. RAIHAN SIDDIKI ANIK 372 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
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507860 MD. JOBAYER JAHAN 374 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
506322 ANNESHA DATTA 375 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
509932 NUR MUHAMMAD ALAM NAYEEM 376 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
505157 ABDUL GONI SHAWAJ 377 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
508749 TANVIRUL ISLAM TASIN 378 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
509250 FAHMIDA TASNIM MAISHA 379 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
502749 MD. AMRAN 380 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
511317 HAIFA AKTER 381 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
510352 MD. ALIF CHOWDHURY 382 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
503363 ABID MAHMUD HASAN 383 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
510382 MD. SAMIUL ALAM FAHIM 384 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
511853 MD. SIHAN ISLAM 385 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
505907 PRIYANTA CHOWDHURY 386 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
507392 ATONU DHAR 387 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
503336 MOHAMMED AHANAF BIN BAKTHEAR YEAMIN 388 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
501549 SANJIDA ALAM 389 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
515172 MD ADNAN 390 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
506459 MD. RAHIM 391 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
508686 EITU DAS 392 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
509973 TANHA TABASSUM 393 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
509791 FARIN ISHAQUE TAIFA 394 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
512518 SYED RAFAT HASAN 395 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
508474 MOHAMMED HASAN RUHI 396 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
514453 ASLAM SHEIKH 397 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
504268 UDAY MONWAR RAIHAN 399 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
510285 MINNATUN NAYEEM 400 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
510484 TISHA DEV 401 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
505348 MD. SIFAT MIA 402 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
509161 SAFIA BINTE SAIM 403 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
505280 MOSSAMMAT AFRA SAYARA 404 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
501667 GOUROB DAS ARNAB 405 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
510704 WASIEU ABID 406 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
500218 MOHOTADI RAHMAN 407 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Business Studies 
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504038 MD. ABDULLAH AL MONSUR CHOWDHURY 3 Finance Admitted Humanities 
504919 TABASSUM CHOWDHURY ANHA 4 Finance Admitted Humanities 
503859 NAZIFA TAHER 5 Finance Admitted Humanities 
510276 NAZIFA TASNIM 6 Human Resources Management Admitted Humanities 
515094 HASIBUL HASAN CHOWDHURY 7 Accounting Admitted Humanities 
508542 NAHIAN AFRIN 8 Finance Migrated Humanities 
511971 S.M. Rifadun Nur Rifat 9 Accounting Admitted Humanities 
501895 MD. SHALAUDDIN AHMED 10 Finance Migrated Humanities 
502522 NISHAT JAHAN NIPA 14 Marketing Admitted Humanities 
502194 IFAZ AHMED TALUKDER 15 Marketing Admitted Humanities 
516128 MD. NAZMUL MAHIN 17 Management Admitted Humanities 
510323 SHOVAPA RAHMAN 19 Management Admitted Humanities 
514870 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN SEEAM 20 Human Resources Management Admitted Humanities 
507436 S. M. FORHAD 21 Marketing Admitted Humanities 
508872 IFRAT SULTANA 25 Management Migrated Humanities 
510010 MD. MINHAJ ARAFAT 26 Marketing Migrated Humanities 
509962 TAKIA RAHMAN ORNI 27 Accounting Admitted Humanities 
500269 ZARIN YESMIN SARKER 28 Human Resources Management Admitted Humanities 
508107 MD. AZIZUL HOQUE 29 Management Migrated Humanities 
505523 MOHAMMAD RIYAD 30 Accounting Admitted Humanities 
505972 NUJHAT ALI RUMALI 31 Accounting Admitted Humanities 
507607 FARESTA SHAHENOOR 32 Banking and Insurance Admitted Humanities 
500853 TASHFIA IFFAT (BORSHA) 34 Human Resources Management Migrated Humanities 
508808 BIBI AMENA ANIKA 35 Accounting Migrated Humanities 
513197 NILIMA JAHAN ANANNA 36 Accounting Migrated Humanities 
501716 FAWZIA FAIROOZ TUNNA 37 Marketing Called (2) Humanities 
506409 JAHANARA FERDOUS TAHMINA 38 Accounting Called (2) Humanities 
506682 FATEMA BEGUM SAMIRA 39 Accounting Called (2) Humanities 
507990 ARNITA DEVI 40 Accounting Called (2) Humanities 
501604 ISRAT JAHAN 41 Human Resources Management Called (2) Humanities 
500481 MOHAMMAD SHAHIDUL ISLAM ARJU 42 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Humanities 
508478 PRIMA CHOWDHURY 43 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Humanities 
500354 ISHRAK AL HOSSAIN 45 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Humanities 
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507509 AFIFATUNNESA TANHA 46 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Humanities 
500889 NISHORGO MAHMUD 1 Finance Admitted Science 
510555 MD. SAADMAN MAHTAB CHOWDHURY WAFI 4 Finance Admitted Science 
500305 MD SADMAN HOSSAIN 5 Finance Admitted Science 
500710 MD. OSMAN 7 Finance Admitted Science 
515047 ASHRAF ALI FAIYAZ 9 Finance Admitted Science 
503075 SADMAN TAHMID ALBAB 10 Finance Admitted Science 
503120 MD. ABRAR JAHIN 16 Finance Admitted Science 
509010 FATEMA NASREEN 17 Finance Admitted Science 
516485 KAZI ARIF ISHTIYAQ 18 Finance Admitted Science 
503581 TAJWAR AHMED 20 Finance Admitted Science 
510504 ADIBA TASNIA 21 Finance Admitted Science 
500223 ASHIQ-E-MOSTAFA 22 Finance Admitted Science 
502450 MD. HABIBUL HAQUE MIAH NIBRASH 23 Finance Admitted Science 
505701 ABDUL KADER 24 Finance Migrated Science 
515411 WASIE AQIL CHOWDHURY 25 Finance Migrated Science 
500335 CHY TAHANIAT KAISER 26 Finance Migrated Science 
500109 RUBIYA ABDULLAH TAMIM 27 Finance Migrated Science 
513564 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM 28 Accounting Admitted Science 
515102 MD. SALMAN RAHMAN 30 Finance Migrated Science 
515485 IMAMUL HUDA 31 Accounting Admitted Science 
514094 KAZI MOHAMMED MEZBA UDDIN 32 Accounting Admitted Science 
507875 MUHTASIM INTISAR BIN RAKIB 33 Accounting Admitted Science 
513816 SUPRIYA SIKDER 35 Finance Migrated Science 
512733 ARNOB  ROY 37 Finance Migrated Science 
507550 UMME WAJIHA TASHIL 38 Accounting Admitted Science 
503982 ATIAB IMRAN AZIZ 39 Accounting Admitted Science 
508946 RASHWAN UDDIN 40 Accounting Admitted Science 
501339 YAMIN MASHIAT 41 Accounting Admitted Science 
514645 IFTEKHAR AHMED SHIMANTO 43 Accounting Admitted Science 
502448 FAHMIDA AHMED SUBAH 44 Marketing Admitted Science 
502208 SAYEEDUL KARIM 46 Accounting Admitted Science 
513380 NUR-A-FARHAN SADIK ARABI 47 Accounting Admitted Science 
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512068 MOHAMMAD TASNIM SHAH 49 Management Admitted Science 
513095 TEEBRO BISWAS 51 Accounting Admitted Science 
500136 ARRAHMAN ABTAHI ALHAM 53 Accounting Admitted Science 
505334 AIYAN NUR ISLAM RIAB 54 Human Resources Management Admitted Science 
506811 MOHAMMAD SHAHARIER TANVIR TONOY 55 Accounting Admitted Science 
510628 SAMIUR RAHMAN SHANTO 57 Accounting Admitted Science 
500597 AHMED REZA FARUKI 58 Accounting Admitted Science 
500103 FATEMA ZUMAIRAH 63 Accounting Admitted Science 
511844 MD. WAHID TAUSIF (RATUL) 64 Accounting Admitted Science 
515267 LABIBA IBNAT OHANA 65 Accounting Admitted Science 
510732 MD.MUSHFIQUL HAQUE BHUIYAN 67 Accounting Admitted Science 
504750 SADIA AFRIN 68 Accounting Admitted Science 
505706 FARIA ALAM SABA 69 Accounting Admitted Science 
503379 FAHMIDA AKTER HUMYRA 71 Accounting Admitted Science 
502715 S. M. FARDIN AHMED 73 Management Admitted Science 
513487 MD. RUBAIYAT HASAN 74 Management Admitted Science 
502889 MOUNITA BARUA 75 Marketing Admitted Science 
515838 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 76 Accounting Admitted Science 
510972 SADMAN SABIT 77 Accounting Admitted Science 
501149 MAHDI MUSHARROF ADI 80 Accounting Migrated Science 
510566 NOSHIN AYMAN SHADATH 82 Marketing Admitted Science 
510696 ABID RAHMAN ONIM 84 Accounting Migrated Science 
503007 MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN 85 Accounting Migrated Science 
512668 SADIA ZAHID 86 Accounting Migrated Science 
504926 SUMAIYAN BINT SULTAN 87 Accounting Migrated Science 
515796 MD. ABID AKRAM 88 Marketing Admitted Science 
513480 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN NAIF 91 Accounting Migrated Science 
513450 SUMAIYA MIM 94 Accounting Migrated Science 
512951 AMIT HASAN AMIT 95 Accounting Migrated Science 
500770 MEHRE MAYMUNA 96 Accounting Migrated Science 
505296 RITURAJ CHOWDHURY 97 Accounting Migrated Science 
505247 KAMRUL HASAN 98 Accounting Migrated Science 
500667 AHSAN MOHSIN 99 Accounting Migrated Science 
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514481 FAHIM ADIB 100 Accounting Migrated Science 
505298 JOBAYDA AKTER TUMPA 101 Accounting Migrated Science 
503558 YEASIN MOHAMMAD BIN MOKTAR 102 Accounting Migrated Science 
500238 KAZI FAIZA NAZIAT 104 Marketing Migrated Science 
510267 ANIKA TASNEEM 105 Management Admitted Science 
509145 NAZIFA TABASSUM ADHORA 107 Management Admitted Science 
502275 SHOWROV DUTTA 108 Marketing Migrated Science 
510684 IMAM HOSSAIN SEAM 109 Marketing Migrated Science 
503466 RIFAH TASFIA HOSSAIN 111 Management Admitted Science 
501179 NAFI AL HASNAT 112 Management Admitted Science 
502569 SAIFULLAH AKBER IMTU 113 Management Migrated Science 
512614 MD. HASIN RAIYAN 115 Marketing Migrated Science 
505971 FAHMIDA SULTANA JUI 116 Human Resources Management Admitted Science 
516447 MD.TANVIR HASSAN 117 Marketing Migrated Science 
512702 FARHAN MAHTAB 118 Marketing Migrated Science 
500194 K. H. M. A. JISHAN 119 Management Migrated Science 
510752 RIFAH TASNIA PROGNA 120 Marketing Migrated Science 
506850 SAKIBA BINTE HOSSAIN 121 Marketing Migrated Science 
516059 FARHAN SHAHRIAR AHMED 122 Management Migrated Science 
500093 MAHIB IBNE MOBARAK 123 Management Migrated Science 
501423 MD. TAUSIF CHOWDHURY 124 Human Resources Management Admitted Science 
506179 MD. MOINUL ISLAM FAHIM 125 Marketing Migrated Science 
512730 MD. MAHMUDUL HOSSAIN 126 Human Resources Management Admitted Science 
513401 ANAS MOHAMMAD MAHIR 128 Marketing Migrated Science 
504448 ABIR ADNAN CHOWDHURY 129 Marketing Migrated Science 
501188 FAHMIDUL ISLAM SIYAM 130 Management Migrated Science 
514791 MD. NIAZ MAHIR ROUMIK 132 Human Resources Management Admitted Science 
514066 MAHBUB AHSAN 133 Management Migrated Science 
507210 MOHAMMAD ARAFAT HOSSAIN 134 Management Migrated Science 
500177 MD. SHARAFAT HOSSAIN 135 Management Migrated Science 
516096 MD. IMRUZZOHA IMON 136 Human Resources Management Admitted Science 
511086 IRFAN NEWAZ 138 Management Migrated Science 
504351 HUMYRA JANNAT HOSSAIN 139 Management Migrated Science 
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507434 NAFEES FUWAD KHAN 141 Banking and Insurance Admitted Science 
500047 AHANAF SHAHRIER NIKHIL 142 Banking and Insurance Admitted Science 
514243 SYED SADIKUR RAHMAN 143 Management Migrated Science 
509452 MD. ABIR RAHAMAN 145 Management Migrated Science 
500574 MOHAMMED FARHAN LABIB 146 Management Migrated Science 
514792 MD. AL - FAIM 147 Human Resources Management Admitted Science 
504621 SABIKA MAHAJABIN 148 Management Migrated Science 
508685 AFRA SAIYARA 149 Human Resources Management Migrated Science 
505710 TASHNOVA SHAHRIN 150 Human Resources Management Migrated Science 
509965 SAMEIA ISLAM NEHA 151 Management Migrated Science 
510984 KAZI KHALID HOSSAIN 152 Human Resources Management Migrated Science 
513066 MD. ABUBOKKOR SIDDIK 153 Management Migrated Science 
508930 SAMAYRA MUMTAHINA SAROWAR 154 Management Called (2) Science 
515305 RAHI BINTA RAHMAN 155 Management Called (2) Science 
514449 ADIBA MONIR AURTHY 156 Management Called (2) Science 
513244 MAISHA NOOR RAISA 157 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
502495 AHMAD MOBTASIM FUAD SAAD 158 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
514789 MYSHA HAQUE 159 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
511130 USHA B RASHID 160 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
506505 FAIZA ZAHAN FARIN 161 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
501976 NIVAL RAHMAN 162 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
515488 SAMIUL ISLAM LABIB 163 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
512696 PROBATIK MUHSIN MORMO 164 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
509409 RAYAN DAS 165 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
516019 S. M. MASFIKUL BARI 166 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
500129 LABIB YUNUS CHOWDHURY 167 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
512835 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN KHAN 168 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
513696 JUWAIRIA IQBAL 169 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
503569 SAYMA SADIA 170 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
513889 SAYED SHARJIL HOSSAIN 172 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
510595 S. M. TANZIL KARIM 173 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
501003 ABDULLAH JAWARY 174 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
515422 DIPTO MAJUMDER 175 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
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506833 MD. JONAYED AL MAHMUD 176 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
511300 NAHRUMA SHAHTAZ SAUMI 177 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
502634 JARIN TAJ MEHBUBA 178 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
500493 SOWDA MAHEZABINE NESSA 179 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
510368 MD. FOKRUL ISLAM 180 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
514055 SARDAR ZAHIN AHNAF 181 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
504222 MALIHA MAHJABIN MAISHA 182 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
506161 SAYEMUR RAHMAN 183 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
508636 FAZLA RABBI MOBIN 184 Human Resources Management Called (2) Science 
511556 AHNAF SAJID 185 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
510650 SANIEAD MOLLA 186 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
511622 IMAMUR RAHMAN IVAN 187 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
504691 JOYETA BARUA 188 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
509453 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM NADIM 189 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 
500126 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM FARDIN 190 Banking and Insurance Called (2) Science 

 

510 seats allocated based on merit posiƟon and subject choice 
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